one hundred eighty (180) days prior to the expiration of the initial term. The renewal term, if 
any, shall be on the same terms and conditions of this Lease.  

3. Rent. Subject to Paragraph 16 of this Lease, Tenant shall pay Landlord rent in 
the amount of Two Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($273,000) to be 
paid monthly in the amount of Seven Thousand Six Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($7,600) 
(Rent), to Landlord at the address of 709 23 2/10 Rd, Grand Junction, CO 81505, or such other 
address as specified by Landlord in writing, on the first day of each month, beginning January 
1, 2023. Rent shall be payable in advance, without demand, and without any abatement,